NEBRASKA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

TO: Roger Breed, Ed.D.
Commissioner of Education

FROM: Roger Breed

SUBJECT: Approve 2013 State Board of Education Meeting dates

Proposed Board Action:

To approve the dates for the 2013 State Board of Education meeting dates.

Background Information:

Establishing the dates of the State Board of Education Legislative Retreat, work sessions and meeting dates for the 2013
calendar year for planning purposes.

Estimated Cost:

None

Supporting Documentation Included:

List of proposed dates for 2013 State Board work session and meeting dates and the date for the 2013 Legislative Retreat.

For Additional Information on this item:

http://www.education.ne.gov/StateBoard/Index.html
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Nebraska State Board of Education
2013 Legislative Retreat, Work Session and Business Meetings
Thursday-Friday, January 10-11 (swearing in January 10)
Monday, January 28 - Legislative Retreat (9:00 to Noon)
Monday-Tuesday, February 4-5
Monday-Tuesday, March 4-5
Monday-Tuesday, April 8-9
Thursday-Friday, May 9-10
Thursday-Friday, June 6-7
No July Meeting
Thursday-Friday, August 8-9
Thursday-Friday, September 5-6
Thursday-Friday, October 3-4
Thursday-Friday, November 7-8

Thursday-Friday, December 5-6
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